INTEGRATION TECHNICAL WORK GROUP

Below is the initial invitee list and not all the individuals may choose to participate.

	NAME
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Bill Dearing
	bdearin@gcpudorg
	(509) 754-6636

	Bill Kirby
	bill.kirby@pgn.com
	(503) 464-7151

	Robert Harshbarger
	robert.harshbarger@pse.com
	(425) 462-3348

	Don Watkins
	dswatkins@bpa.gov
	(360) 418-2344

	Eric King
	evking@bpa.gov
	(503) 230-5236

	Jack Bernardsen
	jack@pnsc-center.com
	(360) 418-2956

	Jim Hansen
	james.hansen@seattle.gov
	(206) 706-0165

	John Phillips
	john.phillips@pse.com
	

	John White
	jpwhite@snopud.com
	(425) 783-8390

	Lon Peters
	lpeters@pacifier.com
	(503) 203-1539

	Mike Ryan
	mike_ryan@pgn.com
	

	Pat Maher
	patrick.maher@avistacorp.com
	

	Richard Schwarz
	dick@pnsc-center.com
	(360) 418-8149

	Scott Kinney
	scott.kinney@avistacorp.com
	(509) 495-4494

	Steve Fisher
	steve.fisher@chelanpud.org
	

	Tim Smith
	trsmith@bpa.gov
	(503) 230-4612


Linda Palmer (503) 230-3833, llpalmer@bpa.gov
10/6/2005

